1/3/2019
Shareholding Pattern
RAP MEDIA LTD.

Security Code : 531583
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2005

Click here (shareholding_new.aspx?scripcd=5315838&flag_qtr=18&qtrid=48) for greater than 1% Shareholding

Shareholding Pattern

Category No.of Shares Held

Promoter's Holding
Promoters
Indian Promoters
Sub Total
Non Promoter's Holding
Others
Private Corporate Bodies
Indian Public
Any Other
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Grand Total
Notes:
Total Foreign Shareholding in the Company is Nil.

D R Prabhu
Company Secretary

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=18&qtrid=48

3671900

3671900

84600

1228200

15300

1328100

5000000

% of Share Holding

Quarter Ending : December 2005
31 Dec 2005

73.44

7344

1.69

24.56

031

26.56

100

7


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shareholding_new.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=48

