1/3/2019 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

RAP MEDIA LTD.

Security Code: 531583 **Quarter Ending:** December 2005 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2005

Date End: 31 Dec 2005

Click here (shareholding_new.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=48) for greater than 1% Shareholding

Category	No.of Shares Held	% of Share Holding
Promoter's Holding		
Promoters		
Indian Promoters	3671900	73.44
Sub Total	3671900	73.44
Non Promoter's Holding		
Others		
Private Corporate Bodies	84600	1.69
Indian Public	1228200	24.56
Any Other		
Clearing Members	15300	0.31
Sub Total	1328100	26.56
Grand Total	5000000	100

Notes:

Total Foreign Shareholding in the Company is Nil. D R Prabhu **Company Secretary**